NORDIC JUNIOR CHAMPIONSHIPS 25.-29.8.2010

Wednesday 25. 8.

Teams arrival

Equipment control

25m Rapid fire pistol IM PET relay 1
25m Rapid fire pistol IM PET relay 2
25m Rapid fire pistol IM PET relay 3
10m Air pistol Jw PET

10m Air pistol IM PET

10m Air rifle Jw PET

10m Air rifle IM PET

Opening Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

Thursday 26.8.

Technical meeting at Café of Vierumaki Arena

25m Rapid fire pistol IM COMP relay 1
25m Rapid fire pistol IM COMP relay 2
25m Rapid fire pistol M COomMP relay 3
25m Rapid fire pistol IM FIN

10m Air pistol Jw COMP

10m Air pistol Jw FIN

10m Air pistol IM COMP

10m Air pistol IM FIN

10m Air rifle JW COMP

10m Air rifle JW FIN

10m Air rifle M COMP

10m Air rifle M FIN

Shotgun events M PET

Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

15.00-

18.00-18.30

18.45-19.15

19.30-20.00

16.00-17.00

16.00-17.00

17.30-18.30

17.30-18.30

20.30-21.00

08.00-09.00

09.15-09.45

10.00-10.30

10.45-11.15

14.00-14.45

09.15-10.30

11.00-11.30

15.00-16.45

17.15-17.45

09.15-10.30

12.00-12.30

15.00-16.45

18.15-18.45

10.00 -

19.15

11.30-12.00

12.15-12.45

13.00-13.30



Friday 27.8.

25m Pistol
25m Pistol
25m Pistol
25m Pistol
25m Pistol

50m Riffle

50m Riffle 3 x 20
Shotgun events

Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

Saturday 28.8.

50m Rifle 3 x 40
50m Rifle 3 x 40
50m Rifle prone
50m Rifle 3 x 20
50m Rifle 3 x 20

50m Rifle prone

50m Pistol

Shotgun events
Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

Banquet at Country Club restaurant

Sunday 29.8.

50m Pistol

50m Pistol

Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena
50m Rifle prone

50m Rifle prone

JW

IM

JW

JW

IM

IM

JW

M

M

M

M

Jw

Jw

Jw

M

M

IM

IM

M

M

PET

PET

COMP

FIN

COMP

PET

PET

COMP

COMP

FIN

PET

COMP

FIN

PET

PET

COMP +FIN

COMP

FIN

COMP

FIN

08.45-09.15

09.30-10.00

10.30-12.30

12.45-13.15

13.45-15.45

18.30-19.15

19.30-20.15

10.00-14.30

16.00

08.30-11.45

12.15-12.45

16.30-17.00

13.15-15.30

15.45-16.15

17.15-17.45

19.45-20.15

10.00-13.30

18.00

21.00-23.00

08.30-10.30

11.00-11.30

11.45

12.00-13.15

13.45-14.15



Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

50m Rifle prone Jw COMP
50m Rifle prone Jw FIN
Awarding Ceremony at Vierumaki Arena

Teams departure

14.30

14.45-16.00

16.30-17.00

17.15

17.30-



